Pos

™

1 XavR

2 CHAP

3 XavR

4 MILL

5 SALP

6 MILL
77 HAML
78 XavR

9 SDOC

10 PINN
11 XavR
12 SALP
1313 GILB
1314 GILB
1315 HAML
1616 NDPH
1617 CHAP
1618 DRHS
1919 XavR
1920 RMHS
2121 IRHS
2122 PINN
2123 MESQ
2124 CDSH
2525 SALP
2526 MILL
27 HIGH
28 DVST
29 HRZN
30 DVST
31 SALP
32 NDPH
33 NCHS
34 HRZN
35 NDPH
3636 CDSH
3637 BUEN
3638 MILL
3939 PRRY
3940 IRHS
3941 PINN
3942 CHAP
3943 PRRY
3944 HAML
45 LBTY
46 NCHS

Player

Alisa Snyder
Kelly Su

Emily Mahar
Emily Smith
Haylin Harris
Giulia Scotton
Rachel Fujitani
Mikayla Fitzpatrick
Michelle Nguyen
Sara Padilla

Lily Worden
Alexandra Quihuis
Megan Ohland
Ashley Ohland
Hannah Li

Haley Kapanicas
Lexi Mikalacki
Emma Reyes
Elizabeth Caldarelli
Grace Balkan
Abby Miller
Ocean Pangan
Tara Greig
Emma Lower
Araceli Esquivel
Brooke Veres
Lorel Hayward
Anya Ross

Olivia Serpa
Megan Fusak
Annabelle Huether
Katherine Wilson
Lindsi Delia
Delaney Buck
Emily Munn
Mikaela Hatfield
Brianna Lewis
Ava Smith

Cayla Clark
Aspen Thies
Cailee Straub
Danielle Russell
Dakotah Kreil
Carly Davenport
Alexis Linam
Taylor Harvey

Overall
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28 F
29 F
29 F
29 F
30 F
30 F
30 F
30 F
30 F
30 F
31F
32 F

Round

QN

v O U b

R1

68
71
68
73
72
75
76
73
78
76
76
79
82
81
73
77
81
79
78
81
80
83
79
76
83
79
83
82

89
84
84
83
84
85
94
87
85
88
88
87
87
84
87
87
80

R2

69
68
73
70
73
72
73
76
72
76
77
78
76
77
85
82
78
80
82
79
81
78
82
85
79
83
80
82
93
77
84
85
87
87
87
79
86
88
86
86
87
87
90
87
88
96

Total

137
139
141
143
145
147
149
149
150
152
153
157
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
163
164

93
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
173
173
174
174
174
174
174
174
175
176
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

47 BOUL
4848 RMHS
4849 IRHS
5050 MILL
5051 BOUL
5052 SALP
5353 WWOD
5354 HAML
5355 RMHS
5656 CHAP
5657 DRHS
5658 IRHS

59 NDPH
6060 CHAP
6061 PRRY
6062 CHAN
6063 DVST
6064 HRZN
6565 LBTY
6566 DRHS
6567 GILB
6568 GILB
6969 HRZN
6970 RMHS
6971 CDSH
6972 DVST

73 MRHS
7474 BOUL
7475 CDSH

76 DVST
7777 HRZN
7778 PINN
7779 IRHS

80 HAML

81 CDSH

82 MV

83 PRRY

84 DRHS

85 DRHS
8686 GILB
8687 PRRY

NDPH
RMHS
NDPH
HRZN
PINN
GILB

Tara Hoelzer
Nicole Ewing
Lily Nielsen
Sarah Marek
Joelie Bennett
Maddison Davis
Abby Clark
Emma Deki
Belle Balkan
Erin Healy
Kaitlynn Criswell
Allison Acosta
Jordan Weaver
Paige Ellis
Katherine Gloss
Hope Morales
Chloe Medina
Maryanna Jones
Katie Butler
Brooke Beyer
reyna hernandez
mikaela Figueroa
Catherine Jones
Sabrina Scaccia
Julia Cuendet
Arianna Medina
Sara Barraclough
Ally Weber
Lexie Baughman
Peyton Kasper
Madi Cabardo
Sydney Reeder
Mikayla Gallo
Alyssa Slater
Taylor Gransen

Kassandra Edmondson

Hannah Johnson
Sally Martin
Mary Shallue
[lianna renteria
Emma Fernandez
Makayla Sugidono
Kendall McBean
Cloe Eckert
Tatum Farrell
Cassidy Ball
Haley Mcnutt
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36 F
36 F
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40 F
41 F
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16
15
20
20
20
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13
20
15
15
16
19
21
21
15
21
23
18
21
20
41
17
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20
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21
24
21
27
19
24
26
26
25
56
31
30
40
44
18 DNS
23
24
28
31 DNS
31

91
90
91
87
87
87
97
95
88
95
95
94
92
91
91
97
91
89
95
92
93

97
92
94
94
91
96
93
97
93
101
96
95
96
98
128
98
107
120
116

95 DNS
96 DNS
100 DNS

103 DNS

86
88
87
92
92
92
83
85
92
87
87
88
91
93
93
87
93
95
90
93
92
113
89
94
92
92
96
93
96
93
99
91
96
98
98
97

103
102
112
116

90

103

177
178
178
179
179
179
180
180
180
182
182
182
183
184
184
184
184
184
185
185
185
113
186
186
186
186
187
189
189
190
192
192
192
193
194
195
128
201
209
232
232

90

95

96
100
103
103



DNS RMHS Jacey Ibarra 38 F 38 DNS 110 110
DNS PRRY Megan Tenorio 48 F 48 DNS 120 120
DNS PINN Ashley Denton 53 F 53 125 DNS 125



